FINALS AVERAGE RESULTS

OVER 3 ROUNDS
BULL RIDE TOTAL
1 Juck McArthur 70
SADDLE RIDE TOTAL
1 Kielan Cox 214
2 Darcy Wockner 137
3 Michael Neylon 131
4 Ken Coleman 68
BAREBACK RIDE TOTAL
1 Ross Tilley 207
2 Tyson Croucher 144
3 Sean Hotz 57
ROPE & TIE TOTAL
1 Thomas Whitwell 38.704
2 Brock Eastwell 41.009
3 Steve Augustin 48.869
4 Juy Green 9.429
STEER WRESTLING TOTAL
1 Ben Eastwell 15.375
2 Lachlan 0'Neill 16.530
3 Glenn Lefoe 17.133
4 Kielan Cox 20.424
TEAM ROPING TOTAL
THD  Jeff Miller 17.250
1HI John Oshorne
2HD  Brock Eastwell 19.448
2HL  Thomas Whitwell
3HD  Thomas Whitwell 21.225
3HL  Steve Augustin
4HD  Rebecca Leeson 27.696
4HL  Murray Whitwell
BARREL RACE TOTAL
1 Ella Christensen 48.817
2 Tahlia Harrop 49.339
3 Wendy Christie 49.437
4 Katrina Pugsley 50.285
BREAKAWAY ROPING TOTAL
1 Katie Vaughan 5.070
2 Rebecca Leeson 6.142
3 Natalie Davison 7.063
4 Courtney Jones 8.285
STEER UNDECORATING TOTAL
1 Cheyenne Whitwell 4341
2 Katie Vaughan 13.800
3 Denae Hart 14.718
4 Stacey Freeman 3.560
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE TOTAL
1 Brydie Leeson 46.570
2 Jordyn 0'Toole 47.393
3 Ella Christensen 47.034
4 Hailey Leeson 47.453
U18 JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING TOTAL
1 Madison Harland 10.744
2 Brydie Leeson 10.976
3 Jordyn 0'Toole 6.349
4 Tommy Leeson 6.587
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U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Jay Buffier

Ethan Coster

Wesley McDonald

Baylee Proctor

U15 MINI BULL RIDE
Lane Cross

Corbin Amos

Billy Gallaway

Baylee Proctor

7-U12 MINI BULL RIDE
Billy Cook

Wylie Roots

Chase Wieland

Jake Washband

TOTAL
140
138
136
132

TOTAL
206
190
128
127

TOTAL
192
181
122
136



